
 

 

 

Name E-Mail Phone 

Bobotis, Norma nbobotis@msn.com  

Botkin, Bo bobo2223@aol.com  

Browder, Kelly kjbrowder@yahoo.com  

Brown, Charles newmexicostampman@gmail.com 292-3075 

Cericola, Sara sfcericola@comcast.com  

Clendenin, Michael michael@itcmbc.com 505-292-4868 

Dietzel, Steve steve.dietzel@yahoo.com 505-620-1204 

Deve, Bernd deve@comcast.net 505-881-5121 

Hazelbaker, Kathy Kathy@hazelbaker.net 401-8051 

Kirk, Dorian Dorian.kirk71@gmail.com  

Korpal, Mike violetip@yahoo.com  

Lee, Chung G cgl8509@comcast.net 505-828-3807 

Learmonth, Blake ekalbdesign@gmail.com 505.573.2907 

Montoya, Frank nmjean@comcast.net 505-858-1094 

Muscarella, Gary gary@muscarella.net  

Richer, Don richer128@hotmail.com  

Roskos, John jer99anr@aol.com  

Shibuya, Melvin mshibuya1@me.com  

Vargo, Dennis dmtnhome@gmail.com 249-3790 

Velasquez, Fred fpapasmurf@gmail.com  

Verant, Bill wverant@live.com 505-217-5293 

Yin, Will willyin2015@gmail.com 832-533-7215 
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